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Women / XS / Sr B2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsay Rhodes1052
Above the Bar

9.750 9.775 9.6759.550 38.750
1 2 2 2T 1 

1 

Yareth Cantu1069
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.800 9.6759.475 38.600
3 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Lauren Bowen1063
Sugar Land Gymnastic

9.675 9.725 9.7509.400 38.550
2 3 5T 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Bergeron1060
Mazeika's Elite

9.475 9.425 9.4759.625 38.000
5 6T 1 6 4 

4 

Leila Johnson1062
RCG

9.450 9.600 9.6259.050 37.725
6 4 11T 4 5 

5 

Andrea Lizarraga1054
Fun & Fitness

9.250 9.425 9.5509.400 37.625
7T 6T 5T 5 6 

6 

Anjuli Grenoble1051
Above the Bar

9.550 9.350 8.9509.400 37.250
4 9 5T 15 7 

7 

Mia Gaudry1064
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.075 9.275 9.3509.500 37.200
11 13 3 8T 8 

8 

Zoe Jakl1065
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.850 9.500 9.4259.400 37.175
13 5 5T 7 9 

9 

Talia Wegman1067
Sunburst Gymnastics

9.250 9.075 9.3509.300 36.975
7T 14 9 8T 10 

10 

Kayla Scott1058
Iron Cross

9.250 9.300 9.1009.050 36.700
7T 11T 11T 12T 11 

11 

Emily Russell1055
Fun & Fitness

9.000 9.400 9.0009.125 36.525
12 8 10 14 12 

12 

Cora Fritz1061
Olympia

9.150 9.325 9.3008.100 35.875
10 10 14 10 13 

13 

Haley Johnson1068
HGC

8.575 9.050 9.1008.800 35.525
14 15 13 12T 14 

14 

Julia Hornsby1057
Iron Cross

8.100 9.300 9.1507.850 34.400
15 11T 15 11 15 

15 
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